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0
1 

 Hair 
Exosome  
 
 
 
 

 

 

18,000 0
2 

Face 
Exosome  

 

17000 
 
 

0
3 

Dermaheal 
HL 

 

15000 0
4 

Dermaheal 
SHR 

 

 

14000 

0
5 

PRP Tube 
(ACD + Gel+  
Biotin ) 
10-15ml 

 

500 0
6 

GFC PRP 
Tube 
10-12ml 

 

600 

0
7 

Normal PRP 
Tube  

 

200 0
8 

PRP Tube 
(ACD + gel 

 

400 
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0
9 

Anesthesia 
cream Neo 
Cain  
Made in 
Korea 

 

 

9000 1
0 

Anesthesia 
Cream 
Made in 
Korea  

 

 

10000 

1
1 

Miracle- 
White-
120,000 

 

17,000 1
2 

Miracle 
White 
90000mg  
 

 

15000 
 

1
3 

CINDELLA 
IV 
Glutathione 

 

 

27,000 1
4 

Glutex 
20,0000 GX 

 

 

25000 

1
5 

Pure Pro  

 

14000 1
6 

Pure Eye   

 

9000 
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1
7 

Lipo lab  
Injection  

 

15000 1
8 

Neobella 
 Injection 

 

 

16000 

1
9 

Botox 50 
Unit  

 

8000 2
0 

Botox 100 
Unit 

 

13000 

2
1 

Korean 
Filler 1 ml 

 

 

8000 2
2 

Body Filler 
70CC 

 

 

30,000 

2
3 

Thread 
Mono 1 box 
50 pcs 

 

12000 2
4 

COG Thread 
1 box 4 pcs 

 

6500 
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2
5 

Nano 
Needles 34 
G 4 mm  

 

10000 
taka 
/box 

2
6 

Nano 
Cannula  

 

400 / 
pc 

2
7 

BB Glow 
China  

 

 

5000 2
8 

BB Glow  
Korea 

 

15000 

2
9 

Dr pen 
Needles 
A1,N2/A9 
/A7 
nano 

 

200-
250 

3
0 

Energy 
vibrator Bar 

 

2500 

3
1 

Hydra-
facial  
Kit 

 

4500 3
2 

Derma roller 
0.5mm/1,5m
m 

 

1000 


